
Carlos A. Gimenez 572

10/1/2007 12/31/2007
Q4-07

X

County Commission 07X

4061 South Lejune Road, Miami, FL 33146

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

      47,050.00        1,733.24



Carlos A. Gimenez 572

10/1/2007 12/31/2007
1 1

Stone, Harriet A.
1001 91st Street
Apt. 710
Bay Harbor, FL 33154-2795

I sales CH Delete
11/2/2007

1

     $500.00

Stone, Harriet A.
1001 91st Street
Apt. 710
Bay Harbor, FL 33154-2795

I tools & 
equip 
sales

CH Add
11/2/2007

2

     $500.00



Carlos A. Gimenez 572

10/1/2007 12/31/2007
1 0


